VILLA PARK CLASSIC Revised brackets

GRAY DIVISION

E

1 Dana Hills

2 Del Norte

3 Beckman

4 Simi Valley Royal

Friday @ Villa Park
2:00
2:50
3:40
4:30
5:20
6:10
7:00
7:50

Saturday @ Villa Park
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00 7th
1:00 5th
2:00 3rd
3:00 1st

Tournament Rules

F

Whittier La Serna
RSM Tesoro
Long Beach Poly
Cerritos

G2-G3
Gl-G4
F2-F3
F1-F4
Losers G
Winners G
Losers F
Winners F

2ndE-2ndH
2nd F-2nd G
1stE-1stH
IstF-1st G
Losers 8 & 9
Winners 8 & 9
Losers 10 & 11
Winners 10 & 11

Friday games are six minute quarters
Saturday games are seven minute quarters
Friday one full and one 30 second time out
Saturday two full and one 30 second time out
Friday directly to sudden death for overtime

Saturday regular overtime

First team listed wears dark caps

Tournament Director John Kulisich (714) 875-0868

Dec. 7 and 8, 2018

G

Redondo Union
Villa Park

South Pasadena
Downey Warren

Friday @ Yorba Linda
2:00
2:50
3:40
4:30
5:20
6:10
7:00
7:50

Saturday @ Yorba Linda

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00 15th
1:00 13th
2:00 11th
3:0C 9th

H

Santa Monica
Fullerton Troy
Riverside M L K
Yorba Linda

H2 - H3
H1-H4
E2-E3
E1-E4
Losers H
Winners H
Losers E
Winners H

4th E - 4th H
4thF-4th G
3rdE-3rdF
3rdF-3rd G
Losers 8 & 9
Winners 8 & 9
Losers 10 & 11
Winners 10 & 11



