GRAY DIVISION

Е			F	G		Н
1	Dana Hills		Whittier La Serna	Redondo Union		Santa Monica
2	Del Norte		RSM Tesoro	Villa Park		Fullerton Troy
3	Beckmar	า	Long Beach Poly South Pasadena		dena	Riverside M L K
4	Simi Vall	ey Royal	Cerritos	Downey Wa	arren	Yorba Linda
Friday @ Villa Park				Friday @ Yorba Linda		
2:00			G2 - G3	2:00		H2 - H3
2:50			G1 - G4	2:50		H1 - H4
3:40			F2 - F3	3:40		E2 - E3
4:30			F1 - F4	4:30		E1 - E4
5:20			Losers G	5:20		Losers H
6:10			Winners G	6:10		Winners H
7:00			Losers F	7:00		Losers E
7:50			Winners F	7:50		Winners H
Saturday @ Villa Park				Saturday @ Yorba Linda		
	8:00		2nd E - 2nd H	8:00		4th E - 4th H
	9:00		2nd F - 2nd G	9:00		4th F - 4th G
	10:00		1st E - 1st H	10:00		3rd E - 3rd F
	11:00		1st F - 1st G	11:00		3rd F - 3rd G
	12:00	7th	Losers 8 & 9	12:00	15th	Losers 8 & 9
	1:00	5th	Winners 8 & 9	1:00	13th	Winners 8 & 9
	2:00	3rd	Losers 10 & 11	2:00	11th	Losers 10 & 11
	3:00	1st	Winners 10 & 11	3:00	9th	Winners 10 & 11

Dec. 7 and 8, 2018

Tournament Rules

Friday games are six minute quarters
Saturday games are seven minute quarters
Friday one full and one 30 second time out
Saturday two full and one 30 second time out
Friday directly to sudden death for overtime
Saturday regular overtime
First team listed wears dark caps

Tournament Director John Kulisich (714) 875-0868